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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Northwest Community Credit Union OR $1,152,257,985 April Cooper acooper@nwcu.com 

1st MidAmerica Credit Union IL $722,943,678 Brenda Jackson brenda.jackson@1stmidamerica.org 

Arlington Community Federal Credit Union VA $294,146,995 Chris Sundlof csundlof@arlingtoncu.org 

NASA Federal Credit Union MD $2,278,189,135 Daniel Johnson djohnson@nasafcu.com 

Local Government Federal Credit Union NC $1,909,114,597 Desiree White desiree.white@lgfcu.org 

Santa Clara County Federal Credit Union CA $725,734,888 Fermin Parra fparra@sccfcu.org 

Blue Federal Credit Union WY $964,109,139 Gaylene Dizmang gdizmang@bluefcu.com 

Keesler Federal Credit Union MS $2,572,628,320 George MItchell george.mitchell@kfcu.org 

Affinity Federal Credit Union NJ $2,994,367,070 James Borrelli jimb@affinityfcu.com 

Community First Credit Union of Florida FL $1,512,310,866 James Urban urbanj@c1cufl.org 

SRP Federal Credit Union SC $857,909,491 Janice Bryant jbryant@srpfcu.og 

TDECU TX $3,172,595,829 Jason Carter jcarter@tdecu.org 

Johns Hopkins Federal Credit Union MD $436,340,516 Kelly Jones kjones@jhfcu.org 

Langley Federal Credit Union VA $2,518,796,594 Kristi Forehand kforehand@langleyfcu.org 

Santa Clara County Federal Credit Union CA $725,734,888 Laura Gudzikowski lgudzikowski@sccfcu.org 

Eastman Credit Union TN $4,032,781,119 Linda Cox lcox@ecu.org 

Johns Hopkins Federal Credit Union MD $436,340,516 MaryAnn Plummer mplummer@jhfcu.org 

Tower Federal Credit Union MD $2,964,991,673 Sandra Covington sandra.covington@towerfcu.org 

Virginia Credit Union VA $3,490,132,611 Tim Kelly tim.kelly@vacu.org 

Callahan & Associates DC  Katy Slater kslater@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Scott Sturkie ssturkie@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Victoria Taylor vtaylor@callahan.com 


